
European Short Course Swimming Championships
Vienna 2004

Event 38
12 DEC 2004 - 11:29

Men’s 4 x 50m Freestyle
4 x 50m Nage Libre Hommes

TOTAL RANKING
CLASSEMENT TOTAL

Heats
Séries

WR  1:25.55 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 14 DEC 2003NED
ER  1:25.55 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 14 DEC 2003NED
CR  1:25.55 Netherlands Dublin (IRL) 14 DEC 2003NED

Rank Name Nation Result BehindR.T.HT LN 50m

Italy ITA  1:27.121. q1 4
VISMARA Lorenzo 75  0.84    22.03    22.03
CALVI Alessandro 83  0.23    21.75    43.78
VASSANELLI Giacomo 83  0.28    21.76  1:05.54
SCARICA Michele 82  0.12    21.58  1:27.12

France FRA  1:27.232.     0.11q2 6
MAITRE David 80  0.84    22.20    22.20
BERNARD Alain 83  0.16    21.84    44.04
BARNIER Romain 76  0.17    21.55  1:05.59
BOUSQUET Frederick 81  0.26    21.64  1:27.23

Germany GER  1:27.563.     0.44q1 5
FRIEDRICH Benjamin 83  0.68    22.02    22.02
HERBST Stefan 78  0.22    21.97    43.99
DEIBLER Steffen 87  0.31    21.97  1:05.96
DEHMLOW Carsten 77  0.08    21.60  1:27.56

Ukraine UKR  1:27.664.     0.54q1 2
SYLANTYEV Denys 76  0.80    22.82    22.82
SHYRSHOV Vyacheslav 79  0.35    21.73    44.55
SYZONENKO Denys 84  0.30    21.70  1:06.25
IVANOV Artem 81  0.12    21.41  1:27.66

Sweden SWE  1:27.905.     0.78q1 6
PIEHL Marcus 85  0.77    22.16    22.16
NORDENLILJA David 81  0.24    21.75    43.91
STYMNE Petter 83  0.28    21.68  1:05.59
LJUNGBERG Lars 86  0.24    22.31  1:27.90

Czech Republic CZE  1:28.276.     1.15q2 5
BRODA Ondrej 82  0.81    22.41    22.41
HARNOL Lukas 84  0.35    22.40    44.81
FLEISCHMANN Ondrej 83  0.17    21.61  1:06.42
BENDA Ivo 75  0.14    21.85  1:28.27

Switzerland SUI  1:28.417.     1.29q2 3
BUEHLER Christoph 74  0.75    22.43    22.43
NOVY Karel 80  0.32    21.44    43.87
LANG Flori 83  0.25    22.01  1:05.88
LIECHTI Lorenz 75  0.27    22.53  1:28.41

Spain ESP  1:28.658.     1.53q2 7
LORENTE Eduard 77  0.77    21.81    21.81
NORIEGA Javier 80  0.29    21.87    43.68
GARCIA Lain 83  0.28    22.14  1:05.82
WILDEBOER Aschwin 86  0.20    22.83  1:28.65

Finland FIN  1:28.689.     1.561 3
HARD Jere 78  0.66    21.94    21.94
RAJAKYLA Matti 84  0.10    22.00    43.94
HANSKI Vesa 73  0.17    22.41  1:06.35
MAKI Matti 82  0.06    22.33  1:28.68

Russia RUS  1:29.3610.     2.242 2
KAPRALOV Andrey 80  0.75    22.52    22.52
LAGUNOV Evgeny 85  0.36    22.31    44.83
USOV Ivan 77  0.09    22.04  1:06.87
MARCHENKO Igor 75  0.28    22.49  1:29.36
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Lithuania LTU  1:30.9211.     3.801 7
MARGIS Mindaugas 81  0.86    23.22    23.22
VAITKAITIS Emilis 80  0.49    22.92    46.14
ADOMAITIS Vytautas 87  0.36    23.34  1:09.48
VIKTORAVICIUS Paulius 84  0.12    21.44  1:30.92

Slovenia SLO   DNS2 4
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